Hardware Lists
WIRELESS ONE TANK UPGRADE (25981)

Item Part # Description..........ccceeemininnnceennceeseseesee Qty
TA 11175 Airtank, 2 gallon.........cocevieiiciee e 1
A 16444 Compressor, 444C Chrome........ccceeveeeeveeeeniiineeniens 1
B 26933 Harness, Wireless One tank.........c.cccccevevivinicnnenne 1
C 22043 Air line, tire fill (coiled)........cccocvvriiiiiiiiiiice 1
D 20230 Air line, 1/4" (30)....ccceeieeeieeie et 1

Hardware Pack (33044):
6 Zip tie, 8"

F 21455 Valve, double barb..........................

G 18501 Flat washer, M8........cccccoeeeeveeeeeennn.

H 18411 Lock washer, 5/16"

121230 Poly cap........cccoioiiiiiiiiiiiicieee

J 21233 Hex nut, 5/16"-32..................

K 21234 Flat washer, 5/16" X 11/16".......cccceevevieeeeeeieeeeeee. 1
Hardware Pack (32028):

L 18435 Nylon lock nut, 3/8"-16........cccceiiiiiiiiiiiie e 4
M 18444 Flat washer, 3/8".........cooooiiiiiieeeeee e 4
N 17188 Hex cap screw, 3/8"-16 X 1 1/4".....ccoveiiiieeeieeee 4
O 17102 Self-threading screw, 5/16"-18 X 3/4"..........ccceeverennee. 4
P 18427 Split lock washer, 3/8"..........c.cccooeiieeiee e, 4

Hardware Pack (32024):
Q 17263 Self-tapping screw, 1/4"-14 X 1"....ccoooivieiieieeeene
R 24500 ATC Fuse holder with cap.........cccoooeeiiiiiiiieiieieeee
S 24501 Fuse holder, HHL with cap.................

T 24547 Spade fuse, 30A.......ccocoiveevieeeeeee

U 24503 ATM fuse, 3A......cccoiiieeeieeeiee e

V 24752 Center butt, 12-10 ga shrink tube
W 24646 Ring terminal, 12 ga (1/4" ID)
X 24661 Center butt, 16 ga.......ccccoeveeiiiee e,
Y 24524 Female spade terminal, 3/16"

Z 24594 Female spade terminal, 1/4” 16 ga......ccccceevvveeevcnnnnnnn. 1
AA 24561 Mini fuse adapter.........cccoviieeeeiciie e 1
BB 24542 ATC/ATO Fuse tap in, 1/4"......ccov e 1
CC 24748 Ring terminal, 12 ga (3/8" ID).......ccoeeverrieiieiieeee 2
DD 24680 Center butt, 18-22 ga shrink tube.............ccccccevveeennes 2
EE 10466 Zip tie, 8".....ceiiie et 15
Hardware Pack (32027):

FF 21830 Elbow fitting, 1/4" MNPT X 1/4" PTC......ccccceeiiieeiaene 3

GG 21037 Blow off valve, 175 PSI
HH 21011 Filter, 174" FNPT ..ot
11 21754 Drain cock, 1/4" MNPT.........cccoviiireiieene

JJ 21939 Hex nipple, 1/4" stainless steel
KK 21869 Union, 1/4" FNPT X 1/4" PTC
Hardware Pack (32041):

2A 21830 Elbow fitting, 1/4" MNPT X 1/4" PTC....ccceeiieiiieenne 2
3A 21930 Adapter, 1/8" to 1/4" NPT.....ccccoiiiiiie e 1

4A 21839 Fitting, 1/4" PTC X 1/8" MNPT .....oooiiiiiiiiiieeiceee, 1
5A 21740 Tee fitting, 1/8" MNPT X 1/8" FNPT.....ccceiiiiiiieeieens 1
6A 17102 Self-threading screw, 5/16"-18 X 3/4"........cccccevveenncene 2

7A 11786 Bracket, stand-alone filter..........cccoeeeeeeeeiiiiiiiniiiiiiiei,
8A 18576 Flat washer, M4.........ccccoooeiiiiiiiieeeeeee e
9A 18636 Split lock washer, M4.............cccoeeieiiiiieeeciee e,
10A 17555 Serrated hex cap screw, M4-.7 X 8
11A 24785 Pressure switch, 110-145 PSl.......cccceeveiiiiiiiiiiinns

12A 24636 SOL, 2WY NC, OWT, 5/64" ORIFICE......ccceevureerreceeereeceeeeeeneenn 1




